
As of March 26, 2024

Last Name First Name MI MOBAR # Address:

# Street City State Zip code Phone Fax Number email address

Adamson Anastacia R 42603 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4875 816-435-4846 radamson@courts.mo.gov

Anderson Teresa 42932 900 W 48th Pl Suite 900 Kansas City MO 64112 816-572-4763 tanderson@polsinelli.com

Blegen Christine 43758 1444 Grand Blvd apt 24100 Kansas City MO 64106 816-213-0384 christine52194@gmail.com

Bond Sophia 64225 5430 N Summit St Unit 6301 Kansas City MO 64118 913-980-7029 sophia66104@gmail.com

Borders Kristy 71500 PO BOX 28936 Kansas City MO 64118 816-602-7979 kristy@kborders.com

Burns-Bucklew Loretta 32053 401 W 89th Street Kansas City MO 64114 816-384-1198 loribblawkc@gmail.com

DiMartino Christine 58068 23A E 3rd St Kansas City MO 64106 816-472-1400 cdimartino@walterslaw.com

Dobard Olivia 72769 2301 Main Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-395-2403 olivia.dobard@bluekc.com

Eagan Grace 75537 310 Armour Road Suite 204 N Kansas City MO 64116 816-751-0580 geaganattorney.afl@gmail.com

Ferguson Clifton Jennifer 40136 2555 Grand Boulevard Kansas City MO 64108 816-474-6550 816-421-5547 jferguson@shb.com

Ginther Sarah 50744 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-389-8029 816-842-7788 sginther@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Gordon Robert E 61607 3741 NE Troon Drive #101 Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-569-6925 816-886-0570 robert@gordonlawkc.com

Harrington James 75884 2345 Grand Blvd Suite 2200 Kansas City MO 64108 816-460-5537 jay.harrington@lathropgpm.com

Hickman Anika 62947 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8212 ahickman@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Hillman Claire 70122 2301 Holmes Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-404-3617 claire.hillman@ohkc.org

Houdek Theodore C 48284 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8234 816-842-7788 thoudek@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Jobe William 68162 625 E 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4879 816-435-4846 william.jobe@courts.mo.gov

Korte Darren 56434 4801 Main St Suuite 1000 Kansas City MO 64112 816-983-8374 816-983-8080 darren.korte@huschblackwell.com

Kuykendall Robin S 69817 211 NE Main Street Unit A Lee's Summit MO 64063 870-918-3431 robin@kuykendalladvocates.com

Lawson Judith A 47750 2544 Holmes Kansas City MO 64108 826-389-8025 816-842-7788 jlawson@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Martin Lauren 75661 3300 NE Ralph Powell Road Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-246-9981 816-246-9987 lmartin@ykf-law.com

Mazza Meredith 73582 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-842-2272 816-842-7788 mmazza@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Miller Abigail 72938 5199 Foxridge Dr. apt 1412 Mission KS 66202 618-614-0650 abigailmiller94@gmail.com

Mitchell Greg 66089 408 E 72nd St Kansas City MO 64131 847-347-2199 gregory.philip.mitchell@gmail.com

Nelson Michele 66908 625 E 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4824 816-435-4824 michele.nelson@courts.mo.gov

Patrizi Virginia W 66518 8530 N Chalmers Ave Kansas City MO 64153 214-394-8483 vwpatrizi@aol.com

Pender Sharlie 30928 10510 East 23rd Street South Independence MO 64052-2005816-254-3395 816-254-3397 sharlie.pender@sbcglobal.net

Platten Jennifer 76131 4700 Belleview Avenue suite 404 Kansas City MO 64112 816-531-0606 816-531-3939 jenny@whrlawfirmcom

Robinett Lisa R 48934 625 E. 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4760 816-435-4846 lisa.robinett@courts.mo.gov

Rodriguez Devin 68356 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4870 816-435-4870 devin.rodriguez@courts.mo.gov

Roth Megan 52957 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-522-9456 mroth@shb.com

Ruis Susannah 48626 625 East 26th Street Kansas City MO 64108 816-435-4784 816-435-4846 sruis@courts.mo.gov

Saghir Anne 59077 1100 Walnut St Suite 1950 Kansas City MO 64106 816-268-9429 asaghir@sakg.com

Sanders Madison 74824 2345 Grande Blvd Ste 22000 Kansas City MO 64108 816-460-5541 maddie.sanders@lathropgpm.com

Sanderson Kenisha 68368 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-389-8206 816-842-7788 ksanderson@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Scott Jaden 73006 400 SW 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603 785-289-6143 scott33j@gmail.com

Shabazz Londa S 36089 8823 PO BOX 8823 Kansas City MO 64114 816-694-1335 816-897-0105 shabazzlaw@yahoo.com

Simpkins Cheri 41580 211 NW Executive Way Suite G Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-478-7772 ccs_law@yahoo.com

Suroff David 46813 2555 Grand Blvd. Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-2029 dsuroff@shb.com

Simpkins Cheri 41580 211 NW Executive Way Suite G Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-478-7772 ccs_law@yahoo.com

Terrebonne Claire M 60766 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8210 816-842-7788 cterrebonne@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Throckmorton Mary K 74009 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-4079 816-421-5547 mthrock@shb.com

Vaglio John C 55221 2555 Grand Blvd Kansas City MO 64108 816-559-2517 816-421-5547 jvaglio@shb.com

Westmoreland Judith C 65595 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8214 jwestmoreland@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org

Wiehl Catherine M 66326 2544 Holmes Road Kansas City MO 64108 816-984-8224 816-984-8224 kwiehl@jacksoncountycasa-mo.org
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